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DESCRIPTION:

DRAWN AUDITED

REV. N°

BY TERM OF LAW THIS DRAWING CANNOT BE
REPRODUCED WITHOUT OUR WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION

AIR COOLED WATER CHILLER
GLAC 4131/4161 CD2.SL or .HE  PA GROUP

ATTACHED N.2-3 DIMENSIONAL DRAWING
DencoHappel R

SUPPORTING BASEMENT

ENTRATA ACQUA EVAPORATORE
EVAPORATOR WATER INLET

USCITA ACQUA EVAPORATORE
EVAPORATOR WATER OUTLET
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2

INGRESSO LINEA ELETTRICA
POWER INLET

GROOVELOCK CONNECTION Ø4"

3

GROOVELOCK CONNECTION Ø4"

SOLLEVAMENTO
LIFTING

N° 8 FORI Ø19/M12
N° 8 HOLES Ø19/M12

W1 W3 W5 W7

W2 W4 W6 W8

GROOVELOCK CONNECTION Ø4"
GROOVELOCK CONNECTION Ø4"
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- AIR INLET

- USCITA ARIA
- AIR OUTLET

- ENTRATA ARIA

- BARICENTRO
- CENTER OF GRAVITY

18603220

23
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min.2290 - Max2350

550

W4

DISTRIBUZIONE PESI - WEIGHT DISTRIBUTION  [kg]

537

VERSION

4131 CD2.SL

W1

561

W2

526

W3

514

W5

687

W6

4695

 TOTAL

645

W7

675

W8

5365194131 CD2.HE 539 516 513 681 4635652 678

5595424141 CD2.SL 567 534 526 703 4790664 695

BARICENTRO [mm]-CENTER OF GRAVITY [mm]

1222

VERSION Xg

2385

Yg

896

Zg

1220 2415 926

1220 2410 910

3585

WEIGHT

3525

3690

PESO DI TRASPORTO [kg]-SHIPPING WEIGHT [kg]

C3 C4C1 C2

EVAPORATOR

5425274141CD2.HE 548 521 515 685 4670652 679

5685494161 CD2.SL 578 538 528 712 4835663 700

5505324161 CD2.HE 558 524 515 692 4705650 684

1215 2405 920

1225 2405 906

1225 2400 918

3575

3735

3605
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33
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4131 CD2.SL

4131 CD2.HE

4141 CD2.SL

4141CD2.HE

4161 CD2.SL

4161 CD2.HE

ATTENZIONE-ATTENTION:
UTILIZZARE n°4 FUNI DI SOLLEVAMENTO DI PARI LUNGHEZZA (min.3500 mm)

USE n°4 LIFTING ROPES WITH EQUAL LENGHT ONLY (min.3500 mm)
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